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3RD CONSECUTIVE YEAR: we SOLD over 120 HOMES AGAIN IN 2006.
THE BENEFIT TO YOU: WE GET RESULTS'
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GEORGETOWN SOUTH

STUNNING GEORGETOWN SOUTH - 4 BDRM
This lovely popular upgraded Westminster model home has tt Js spent on
extras including newly renovated, spacious eat-in kit. featuring granite counter-
tops, ceramic backsplash, hardwood floors, loads of upgrades, pantry and wine
rack, prof. finished rec room with 3 pc washrm and built-in entertainment unit, 4
spacious bdrms, mstr has 5 pc ensuite with sep. shower & jacuzzi tub, wii clos-
et, hardwood flooring throughout main level + ceramics, California shutters, pot
lights, 2 sided gas fireplace, formal living & dining rooms, large family room,
crown mouldings, 2 car garage, private fenced yard with patterned concrete
patio. This one is a beauty - just move in! Call The Krause Family for more info.

SPACIOUS
GEORGETOWN
SOUTH BEAUTY
| This 4+2 bdrm, 2
family ~ room
{ approx. 3000 sq.
ft. home shows
great and fea-
tures hardwood
and ceramics on
main level, 2 gas fireplace, large eat-in kitchen with w/o
to private fenced yard, spacious living, dining and family
room. Mbr features dbl door entrance, w/i closet and full
ensuite with sep shower and soaker tub. Prof. finished
rec room has 2 bdrms and 3 pc wsrm, m/f laundry. Walk
to schools, shopping and amenities. This one has it all!

Call The Krause Family.

NEWER GEORGETOWN HOME ON PREMIUM LOT!
This spacious 2689 sg. ft. home has over $65,000 spent in upgrades and shows better than a model home! Features 4 large bdrms,
mstr has 5 pc ensuite with soaker tub and separate shower, w/i closet, stunning eat-in kitchen with loads of upgraded cupboards,
ceramic flooring and wio to private over-sized pie-shaped backyard with mature trees, newer deck, interlocking patio and hot tub.
Hardwood flooring in living and dining rooms, pot lights and California shutters throughout home, gas fireplace in spacious family
room, upgraded light fixtures, c/air, c/vac. This one has everything you can want on a quiet crescent in town. Call The Krause Family

for more information.

DETACHED
2 FAMILY
HOME
+ SOME
COMMER-
CIAL
ZONING
This  lovely

. home is locat-

~ed in Acton in

the downtown area and features 2 separate living quar-
ters both with their own entrances. 1-1 bdrm apartment
and 1 - 2 bdrm unit + commercial zoning! Other features
include all new ceramic flooring throughout main level,
newer wsrm renovation with jacuzzi tub, private yard with
deck. This one shows great! Call The Krause Family for

more information.

DETACHED

What Is A

Miracle Home?
When we assist you in
Selling or Buying
your home,
donate a part of
our commission to
Sick Kids Hospital.
Why not make your
home a ‘Miracle Home’.

Give us a call today.

E Dave & Mike Krause
support The Children’s
Miracle Network

DETACHED

Melissa Krause* Mike Krause*, B.B.A.

el
29 HARRIET ST., GEORGETOWN

Why not let us
sell yours too?!

DETACHED

OLD DOWNTOWN PARK AREA CHARMER!
This lovely 3 bdrm, 4 wsrm, 2 car garage, detached home is set on a lovely, well treed private resort-like
backyard lot with oversized party deck and features hardwood flooring on all levels, including finished w/o
bsmt rec room and all bdrms, large eat-in kitchen has w/o to yard, mbr features wii closet and 4 pc ensuite,
2 fireplaces, spacious room sizes, lots of upgrades, walk to many schools, parks, library, restaurants,
churches, etc. in the preferred character area of town. Call The Krause Family for more info.

NEWLY RENOVATED WITH HEATED INGROUND POOL!

Located on a quiet street near schools, shopping and amenities, this 3+1
bdrm, 2 wsrm, 2 kitchen home has everything done to it, separate
entrance to basement inlaw suite, new hardwood flooring in living and
bdrms, newer kitchen and dining room renovations, single car garage,
most newer windows and doors, finished rec room with spacious inlaw
suite featuring eat-in kitchen, 4 pc wsrm and large living area. Amazing lot
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